Research Learning Pathway — Level 3
Face-to-face Mentor-mentee meeting
PROGRAMME
October 22, 2023

* The event is scheduled according to Central European Summer Time

Rooms: Suite 5 (Main), Suite 1 (virtual) and Suite 2

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

15:45

16:30

16:45

17:00

Welcome A Conway-Morris, N Nielsen
Opening key note S Einav
Proposal revision (in pairs mentor mentee)

Group presentations of research proposals (2 groups face-to-face; 1 group online)
10’ each, including 3’ presentation+7-8’ feedback

Project presentations (2 from each of the 3 groups)
3’ presentation+5’ Q&A

Q&A
Closing remarks and next steps

END



