



## Research Learning Pathway – Level 3 Face-to-face Mentor-mentee meeting PROGRAMME October 22, 2023

## Rooms: Suite 5 (Main), Suite 1 (virtual) and Suite 2

12:30	Welcome	A Conway-Morris, N Nielsen
12:45	Opening key note	S Einav
13:00	Proposal revision (in pairs mentor mentee)	
13:15	Group presentations of research proposals (2 groups face-to-face; 1 group online) 10' each, including 3' presentation+7-8' feedback	
15:45	Project presentations (2 from each of the 3 groups) 3' presentation+5' Q&A	
16:30	Q&A	
16:45	Closing remarks and next steps	
17:00	FND	

<sup>\*</sup> The event is scheduled according to Central European Summer Time